Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
JANUARY 2024

Usage
230,578
40,370
2,549

466,676
8,100
10

4514.00

Cost
$25,886.39
$4,162.49
$317.87

$4,186.32
$172.65
$223.67

$4,864.92

$39,814.31



