## BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES JANUARY 2024

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	230,578	\$25,886.39
Pedernales Electric	40,370	\$4,162.49
TXU Energy	2,549	\$317.87
Water		
City of Burnet	466,676	\$4,186.32
City of Bertram	8,100	\$172.65
City of Marble Falls	10	\$223.67
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	4514.00	\$4,864.92
		\$39,814.31